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A000375540 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  89.75  86.00  87.00  86.17  65.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384243 MOHIMA  SAHA Female No  2 2 UR  2  89.50  90.00  84.00  86.67  63.57  6188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787013 SHRESHTHA  SAHA Female No  3 3 UR  4  88.75  85.00  88.00  85.83  70.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180430 POULOMI  SAHA Female No  4  2 4 SC  1  88.25  94.00  76.00  87.60  73.57  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532101 PUJA  DUTTA Female No  5 5 UR  2  88.00  92.00  75.00  88.60  63.86  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520530 TITAS  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  4  86.75  88.00  90.00  85.33  76.57  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525975 SANKOLITA  BANERJEE Female No  7 7 UR  5  85.25  85.00  85.00  83.67  66.57  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217008 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  4  85.00  75.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633822 UMA  RAY Female No  9  3 9 SC  3  84.75  82.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588851 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  10  4 10 SC  2  83.50  86.00  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045138 ANJANA  BISWAS Female No  11  5 11 SC  4  83.50  86.00  72.00  82.80  78.43  7423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000101221 RIYA  NANDI Female No  12 12 UR  3  83.25  80.00  76.00  81.80  69.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150058 DEBOSHMITA  ROY Female No  13  6 13 SC  9  83.25  70.00  86.00  73.67  70.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135390 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  9  83.00  76.00  82.00  73.83  69.29  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415672 SAYANI  DHAR Female No  15  3 15 OBC-B  1  82.50  86.00  71.00  78.40  60.43  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440724 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  16  7 16 SC  16  82.50  82.00  81.00  81.40  60.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390762 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  17  4 17 OBC-B  3  81.75  85.00  70.00  78.20  52.43  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215517 BRISHTI  SUTRADHAR Female No  18 18 UR  3  81.75  81.00  80.00  76.00  56.71  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767707 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  19  8 19 SC  2  81.75  81.00  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435398 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  20  9 20 SC  4  81.75  75.00  84.00  77.60  43.29  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277327 JOYETI  SAHA Female No  21  10 21 SC  4  81.50  81.00  90.00  76.40  66.57  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212476 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  22  11 22 SC  21  81.50  80.00  81.00  80.33  45.71  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001333854 SONIYA  DAS Female No  23  12 23 SC  1  81.25  84.00  80.00  76.20  47.71  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386357 SAMPA  BARMAN Female No  24  13 24 SC  1  80.50  90.00  62.00  77.00  65.57  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330738 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  25  14 25 SC  9  80.50  87.00  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766606 SHREEYA  MOCHARY Female No  26  1 26 ST  8  80.50  72.00  85.00  77.80  50.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502238 RUPSA  SAHA Female No  27 27 UR  14  80.25  80.00  72.00  74.33  61.57  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119976 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  28 28 UR  5  80.00  77.00  91.00  71.83  75.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987747 PAYAL  DAS Female No  29  15 29 SC  11  79.50  84.00  74.00  75.67  63.83  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047229 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  30  1 30 OBC-A  1  79.25  83.00  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381417 TANU  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  1  79.25  77.00  76.00  78.40  62.29  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456301 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  32  16 32 SC  1  79.00  80.00  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210759 DHARITRI  SARKAR Female No  33  17 33 SC  21  78.75  81.00  70.00  77.67  47.86  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000309142 SHILA  KUNDU Female No  34 34 UR  2  78.50  82.00  72.00  75.00  63.14  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154952 RAJOSHREE  SENGUPTA Female No  35 35 UR  16  78.50  68.00  81.00  71.50  55.43  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271648 TISHA  BHOWAL Female No  36 36 UR  4  78.25  80.00  70.00  77.80  60.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639842 SHILPI  DEBNATH Female No  37  5 37 OBC-B  6  78.00  92.00  57.00  72.60  47.14  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360953 ARPITA  DAS Female No  38  18 38 SC  9  78.00  77.00  71.00  78.00  67.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652558 ANJELINA  CHANDA Female No  39 39 UR  1  77.50  78.00  61.00  78.60  50.71  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923228 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  40  19 40 SC  1  77.25  81.00  67.00  77.20  47.86  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835054 ANKITA  KARJEE Female No  41  2 41 ST  4  77.25  78.00  73.00  71.33  46.71  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353064 ISHA  HALDER Female No  42  20 42 SC  1  76.75  80.00  60.00  71.83  47.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268685 PAPI  MANTA Female No  43  21 43 SC  6  76.50  77.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152256 RIMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  44 44 UR  1  75.75  90.00  56.00  71.00  49.43  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Alipurduar Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:50.35

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001059321 SARMISHTHA  RAY Female No  45  22 45 SC  1  75.50  78.00  55.00  74.80  68.43  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220136 BORSHA  BISWAS Female No  46  23 46 SC  5  74.50  80.00  78.00  70.50  47.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225624 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  47  24 47 SC  7  74.50  67.00  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750332 PIULI  DAS Female No  48  25 48 SC  9  74.25  71.00  60.00  73.00  42.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163494 RITU  ROY Female No  49  26 49 SC  4  74.00  71.00  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880396 MURSIDA  PARVEEN Female No  50  2 50 OBC-A  12  73.75  72.00  67.00  69.00  52.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923842 TRISHA  DAS Female No  51  27 51 SC  2  73.50  76.00  53.00  73.60  52.86  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396460 DEBOMITA  DAS Female No  52  28 52 SC  3  73.25  80.00  51.00  73.60  40.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259851 SONALI  DAS Female No  53  29 53 SC  3  73.00  76.00  74.00  71.40  67.00  7258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225610 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  54  30 54 SC  2  72.75  80.00  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557326 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  55  31 55 SC  2  72.50  80.00  61.00  70.60  35.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001242880 MANONITA  NARJARY Female No  56  3 56 ST  7  72.00  73.00  48.00  66.60  50.43  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578177 SARMISTHA  DEBNATH Female No  57 57 UR  4  71.50  82.00  50.00  66.33  47.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204044 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  58  32 58 SC  5  71.25  82.00  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485954 JEBINA  KHATUN Female No  59 59 UR  22  71.00  84.00  46.00  70.67  47.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121097 PURBASHA  SAHA Female No  60  33 60 SC  1  70.75  76.00  65.00  68.60  59.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202957 LIJA  TALUKDAR Female No  61 61 UR  2  70.25  80.00  57.00  68.40  55.14  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513449 DIYA  DEY Female No  62 62 UR  6  69.50  75.00  71.00  64.17  43.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369654 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  63  34 63 SC  4  69.25  77.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073380 KOYEL  RAY Female No  64  35 64 SC  3  69.25  72.00  78.00  66.80  69.71  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043319 ADRITA  ADHIKARY Female No  65 65 UR  12  69.00  75.00  75.00  61.67  72.57  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915575 APARNA  DAS Female No  66 66 UR  1  68.50  70.00  63.00  67.60  42.71  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001285840 CHAUTI  SAHA Female No  67 67 UR  3  67.75  73.00  63.00  66.20  39.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845243 JOUBANIKA  RAY Female No  68  36 68 SC  3  67.50  75.00  56.00  63.50  40.43  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372903 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  69  37 69 SC  4  67.50  61.00  47.00  66.17  46.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861682 ANUSKA  RAY Female No  70  38 70 SC  1  67.25  63.00  56.00  64.20  37.86  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586803 ANURADHA  RAY Female No  71  39 71 SC  5  67.25  60.00  60.00  65.40  33.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412294 ARPITA  DEBNATH Female No  72  3 72 OBC-A  5  67.00  78.00  47.00  65.60  77.43  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560044 RAKHI  BARMAN Female No  73  40 73 SC  3  67.00  65.00  68.00  64.60  40.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350739 ADITI  SAHA Female No  74 74 UR  1  66.00  72.00  61.00  62.33  40.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762671 TIYA  SARKAR Female No  75 75 UR  5  66.00  70.00  64.00  64.20  50.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394482 PRIYA  SARKAR Female No  76 76 UR  5  65.25  75.00  61.00  62.40  48.71  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623416 PAYEL  DAS Female No  77  41 77 SC  2  65.00  64.00  57.00  64.40  32.57  6236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000384901 BABITA  DEBNATH Female No  78  6 78 OBC-B  3  64.50  75.00  47.00  61.60  42.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509182 SWEATY  PARVEN Female No  79  4 79 OBC-A  6  64.50  54.00  52.00  63.17  49.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954998 SASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  80  42 80 SC  1  64.25  60.00  58.00  62.17  38.71  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748606 MOUSAKHI  DAS Female No  81  43 81 SC  4  64.00  75.00  57.00  61.80  34.43  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675055 SANIA  SOREN Female No  82  4 82 ST  6  64.00  67.00  83.00  61.40  51.86  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269009 SARMISTA  PAUL Female No  83 83 UR  3  64.00  60.00  60.00  60.00  37.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685680 SANJUKTA  GHOSH Female No  84 84 UR  4  63.75  80.00  60.00  61.40  51.29  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405617 ARITRI  DAS Female No  85 85 UR  2  63.75  70.00  50.00  60.00  44.57  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499637 MAMONI  DAS Female No  86 86 UR  23  63.75  68.00  44.00  64.83  42.43  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266017 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  87  44 87 SC  1  63.50  74.00  54.00  62.80  44.43  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078973 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  88  45 88 SC  6  63.25  58.00  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001641786 ARTI  ORAON Female No  89  5 89 ST  2  62.50  53.00  70.00  59.67  43.29  7020.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637812 MANAMI  ROY Female No  90  46 90 SC  3  62.25  74.00  47.00  60.00  41.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463702 RIYA  ROY Female No  91  47 91 SC  4  62.25  65.00  50.00  56.17  40.71  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291538 SHREYA ROY KARMAKAR Female No  92 92 UR  3  62.00  80.00  66.00  59.60  64.14  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030692 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  93  7 93 OBC-B  7  62.00  80.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924432 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  94  48 94 SC  2  61.75  70.00  64.00  60.20  46.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407492 SUJITA  GOWALA Female No  95  8 95 OBC-B  2  61.75  44.00  56.00  62.17  31.71  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921229 ANUSRI  DEBNATH Female No  96 96 UR  2  61.00  80.00  60.00  58.00  47.00  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240139 BIJLI  BARMAN Female No  97  49 97 SC  2  61.00  65.00  42.00  60.00  47.71  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647316 PALAK  GHOSH Female No  98 98 UR  8  61.00  50.00  50.00  60.80  42.71  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925047 PRIYA  DAS Female No  99  50 99 SC  3  60.75  80.00  44.00  58.00  44.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001299248 PIYALI  ROY Female No  100  51 100 SC  2  60.75  62.00  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965281 SWAROSI  DAS Female No  101  52 101 SC  2  60.25  70.00  51.00  57.00  41.57  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078628 KALYANI  DAS Female No  102  53 102 SC  1  60.25  63.00  63.00  58.80  39.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897985 ANAMIKA  SARKAR Female No  103  9 103 OBC-B  1  60.00  64.00  54.00  59.00  46.71  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928989 KHUSHI  ROY Female No  104  54 104 SC  4  58.75  65.00  44.00  54.17  46.71  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115937 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  105  55 105 SC  4  58.50  68.00  44.00  55.60  42.14  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005198 JINIYA  GHOSH Female No  106  10 106 OBC-B  2  58.50  51.00  71.00  56.00  40.14  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219808 MADHUSHMITA  

NARJINARY

Female No  107  6 107 ST  6  58.25  56.00  57.00  53.67  37.14  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139805 SAJANI  DAS Female No  108  11 108 OBC-B  4  58.00  67.00  44.00  55.20  44.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563245 ABHILASA  SIKDER Female No  109 109 UR  7  57.50  58.00  56.00  53.50  42.14  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000425775 TANISHA  RAY Female No  110  56 110 SC  4  57.00  70.00  58.00  55.20  34.86  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558159 ANAMIKA  BISWAS Female No  111  57 111 SC  4  57.00  60.00  62.00  55.60  32.29  5989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153244 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  112  58 112 SC  2  56.75  63.00  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140657 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  113  12 113 OBC-B  3  56.75  46.00  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493577 SAGATA  SAHA Female No  114 114 UR  1  56.50  63.00  60.00  54.00  32.43  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667745 OLIVA  KHARIA Female No  115  7 115 ST  2  56.25  44.00  44.00  55.50  26.57  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903334 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  116  5 116 OBC-A  4  56.25  44.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418699 RIYA  LAKRA Female No  117  8 117 ST  3  56.00  64.00  50.00  54.80  42.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039812 RINA  ROY Female No  118  59 118 SC  3  56.00  52.00  50.00  54.17  48.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294267 SAHINA  XAXA Female No  119  9 119 ST  3  55.50  60.00  60.00  54.00  41.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246452 CRISTINA  KARJEE Female No  120  10 120 ST  5  54.75  60.00  51.00  52.60  38.29  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Alipurduar Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:50.35

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000672088 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  121  60 121 SC  3  54.50  63.00  46.00  53.33  30.71  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655250 REKHA  BARMAN Female No  122  61 122 SC  3  54.50  60.00  50.00  53.67  36.14  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337284 CHUMKI  MADAK Female No  123 123 UR  6  54.50  45.00  45.00  53.80  32.86  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618944 AMRIKA  DAS Female No  124  62 124 SC  3  54.25  57.00  55.00  52.20  38.43  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581381 SABITA  BISWAS Female No  125  63 125 SC  5  54.00  55.00  56.00  52.20  34.29  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080555 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  126 126 UR  3  53.50  61.00  44.00  52.20  33.71  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083126 SHREYA  MANDAL Female No  127 127 UR  2  53.25  63.00  50.00  51.80  36.57  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203100 MAMITA  BISWAS Female No  128  64 128 SC  3  53.25  61.00  60.00  51.40  41.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201069 KHURSIDA  BEGAM Female No  129 129 UR  3  53.25  61.00  58.00  51.40  41.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363459 UPASONA  DAS Female No  130 130 UR  2  53.25  60.00  44.00  52.00  34.29  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780066 TULIKA  DUTTA Female No  131 131 UR  1  53.00  66.00  44.00  51.20  39.00  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000914282 PRACHI  ORAON Female No  132  11 132 ST  5  53.00  44.00  44.00  51.00  32.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563014 ARPITA  DEBNATH Female No  133  13 133 OBC-B  1  52.50  67.00  48.00  49.67  35.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391265 ARPITA DUTTA BANIK Female No  134 134 UR  1  52.25  65.00  50.00  50.60  31.57  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866406 BITHIKA  RAY Female No  135  65 135 SC  1  52.25  50.00  51.00  52.40  33.86  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361031 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  136  66 136 SC  3  52.25  46.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933086 SUTAPA  BISWAS Female No  137 137 UR  13  52.00  63.00  47.00  50.40  34.00  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296692 MADHABI  BISWAS Female No  138  67 138 SC  1  51.75  62.00  44.00  51.40  35.29  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100258 RABINA  KHATUN Female No  139 139 UR  3  51.50  64.00  46.00  50.00  44.14  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238659 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  140  68 140 SC  3  49.75  61.00  44.00  48.60  31.71  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318070 RIYA  RAVA Female No  141  12 141 ST  3  48.50  60.00  46.00  47.00  29.71  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000047229 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  30  1 1 OBC-A  1  79.25  83.00  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880396 MURSIDA  PARVEEN Female No  50  2 2 OBC-A  12  73.75  72.00  67.00  69.00  52.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412294 ARPITA  DEBNATH Female No  72  3 3 OBC-A  5  67.00  78.00  47.00  65.60  77.43  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509182 SWEATY  PARVEN Female No  79  4 4 OBC-A  6  64.50  54.00  52.00  63.17  49.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903334 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  116  5 5 OBC-A  4  56.25  44.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001217008 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  4  85.00  75.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135390 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  9  83.00  76.00  82.00  73.83  69.29  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415672 SAYANI  DHAR Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  1  82.50  86.00  71.00  78.40  60.43  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390762 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  17  4 4 OBC-B  3  81.75  85.00  70.00  78.20  52.43  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639842 SHILPI  DEBNATH Female No  37  5 5 OBC-B  6  78.00  92.00  57.00  72.60  47.14  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384901 BABITA  DEBNATH Female No  78  6 6 OBC-B  3  64.50  75.00  47.00  61.60  42.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030692 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  93  7 7 OBC-B  7  62.00  80.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407492 SUJITA  GOWALA Female No  95  8 8 OBC-B  2  61.75  44.00  56.00  62.17  31.71  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897985 ANAMIKA  SARKAR Female No  103  9 9 OBC-B  1  60.00  64.00  54.00  59.00  46.71  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005198 JINIYA  GHOSH Female No  106  10 10 OBC-B  2  58.50  51.00  71.00  56.00  40.14  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139805 SAJANI  DAS Female No  108  11 11 OBC-B  4  58.00  67.00  44.00  55.20  44.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000140657 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  113  12 12 OBC-B  3  56.75  46.00  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563014 ARPITA  DEBNATH Female No  133  13 13 OBC-B  1  52.50  67.00  48.00  49.67  35.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000375540 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  89.75  86.00  87.00  86.17  65.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180430 POULOMI  SAHA Female No  4  2 2 SC  1  88.25  94.00  76.00  87.60  73.57  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633822 UMA  RAY Female No  9  3 3 SC  3  84.75  82.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588851 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  10  4 4 SC  2  83.50  86.00  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045138 ANJANA  BISWAS Female No  11  5 5 SC  4  83.50  86.00  72.00  82.80  78.43  7423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150058 DEBOSHMITA  ROY Female No  13  6 6 SC  9  83.25  70.00  86.00  73.67  70.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440724 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  16  7 7 SC  16  82.50  82.00  81.00  81.40  60.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767707 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  19  8 8 SC  2  81.75  81.00  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435398 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  20  9 9 SC  4  81.75  75.00  84.00  77.60  43.29  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277327 JOYETI  SAHA Female No  21  10 10 SC  4  81.50  81.00  90.00  76.40  66.57  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212476 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  22  11 11 SC  21  81.50  80.00  81.00  80.33  45.71  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001333854 SONIYA  DAS Female No  23  12 12 SC  1  81.25  84.00  80.00  76.20  47.71  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386357 SAMPA  BARMAN Female No  24  13 13 SC  1  80.50  90.00  62.00  77.00  65.57  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330738 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  25  14 14 SC  9  80.50  87.00  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987747 PAYAL  DAS Female No  29  15 15 SC  11  79.50  84.00  74.00  75.67  63.83  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456301 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  32  16 16 SC  1  79.00  80.00  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210759 DHARITRI  SARKAR Female No  33  17 17 SC  21  78.75  81.00  70.00  77.67  47.86  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360953 ARPITA  DAS Female No  38  18 18 SC  9  78.00  77.00  71.00  78.00  67.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923228 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  40  19 19 SC  1  77.25  81.00  67.00  77.20  47.86  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353064 ISHA  HALDER Female No  42  20 20 SC  1  76.75  80.00  60.00  71.83  47.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268685 PAPI  MANTA Female No  43  21 21 SC  6  76.50  77.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059321 SARMISHTHA  RAY Female No  45  22 22 SC  1  75.50  78.00  55.00  74.80  68.43  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000220136 BORSHA  BISWAS Female No  46  23 23 SC  5  74.50  80.00  78.00  70.50  47.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225624 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  47  24 24 SC  7  74.50  67.00  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750332 PIULI  DAS Female No  48  25 25 SC  9  74.25  71.00  60.00  73.00  42.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163494 RITU  ROY Female No  49  26 26 SC  4  74.00  71.00  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923842 TRISHA  DAS Female No  51  27 27 SC  2  73.50  76.00  53.00  73.60  52.86  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396460 DEBOMITA  DAS Female No  52  28 28 SC  3  73.25  80.00  51.00  73.60  40.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259851 SONALI  DAS Female No  53  29 29 SC  3  73.00  76.00  74.00  71.40  67.00  7258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225610 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  54  30 30 SC  2  72.75  80.00  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557326 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  55  31 31 SC  2  72.50  80.00  61.00  70.60  35.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204044 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  58  32 32 SC  5  71.25  82.00  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121097 PURBASHA  SAHA Female No  60  33 33 SC  1  70.75  76.00  65.00  68.60  59.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001369654 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  63  34 34 SC  4  69.25  77.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073380 KOYEL  RAY Female No  64  35 35 SC  3  69.25  72.00  78.00  66.80  69.71  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845243 JOUBANIKA  RAY Female No  68  36 36 SC  3  67.50  75.00  56.00  63.50  40.43  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372903 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  69  37 37 SC  4  67.50  61.00  47.00  66.17  46.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861682 ANUSKA  RAY Female No  70  38 38 SC  1  67.25  63.00  56.00  64.20  37.86  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586803 ANURADHA  RAY Female No  71  39 39 SC  5  67.25  60.00  60.00  65.40  33.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560044 RAKHI  BARMAN Female No  73  40 40 SC  3  67.00  65.00  68.00  64.60  40.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623416 PAYEL  DAS Female No  77  41 41 SC  2  65.00  64.00  57.00  64.40  32.57  6236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954998 SASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  80  42 42 SC  1  64.25  60.00  58.00  62.17  38.71  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748606 MOUSAKHI  DAS Female No  81  43 43 SC  4  64.00  75.00  57.00  61.80  34.43  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266017 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  87  44 44 SC  1  63.50  74.00  54.00  62.80  44.43  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002078973 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  88  45 45 SC  6  63.25  58.00  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637812 MANAMI  ROY Female No  90  46 46 SC  3  62.25  74.00  47.00  60.00  41.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463702 RIYA  ROY Female No  91  47 47 SC  4  62.25  65.00  50.00  56.17  40.71  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924432 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  94  48 48 SC  2  61.75  70.00  64.00  60.20  46.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240139 BIJLI  BARMAN Female No  97  49 49 SC  2  61.00  65.00  42.00  60.00  47.71  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925047 PRIYA  DAS Female No  99  50 50 SC  3  60.75  80.00  44.00  58.00  44.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299248 PIYALI  ROY Female No  100  51 51 SC  2  60.75  62.00  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965281 SWAROSI  DAS Female No  101  52 52 SC  2  60.25  70.00  51.00  57.00  41.57  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078628 KALYANI  DAS Female No  102  53 53 SC  1  60.25  63.00  63.00  58.80  39.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928989 KHUSHI  ROY Female No  104  54 54 SC  4  58.75  65.00  44.00  54.17  46.71  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115937 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  105  55 55 SC  4  58.50  68.00  44.00  55.60  42.14  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000425775 TANISHA  RAY Female No  110  56 56 SC  4  57.00  70.00  58.00  55.20  34.86  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558159 ANAMIKA  BISWAS Female No  111  57 57 SC  4  57.00  60.00  62.00  55.60  32.29  5989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153244 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  112  58 58 SC  2  56.75  63.00  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039812 RINA  ROY Female No  118  59 59 SC  3  56.00  52.00  50.00  54.17  48.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672088 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  121  60 60 SC  3  54.50  63.00  46.00  53.33  30.71  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655250 REKHA  BARMAN Female No  122  61 61 SC  3  54.50  60.00  50.00  53.67  36.14  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618944 AMRIKA  DAS Female No  124  62 62 SC  3  54.25  57.00  55.00  52.20  38.43  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581381 SABITA  BISWAS Female No  125  63 63 SC  5  54.00  55.00  56.00  52.20  34.29  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203100 MAMITA  BISWAS Female No  128  64 64 SC  3  53.25  61.00  60.00  51.40  41.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866406 BITHIKA  RAY Female No  135  65 65 SC  1  52.25  50.00  51.00  52.40  33.86  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361031 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  136  66 66 SC  3  52.25  46.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001296692 MADHABI  BISWAS Female No  138  67 67 SC  1  51.75  62.00  44.00  51.40  35.29  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238659 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  140  68 68 SC  3  49.75  61.00  44.00  48.60  31.71  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000766606 SHREEYA  MOCHARY Female No  26  1 1 ST  8  80.50  72.00  85.00  77.80  50.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835054 ANKITA  KARJEE Female No  41  2 2 ST  4  77.25  78.00  73.00  71.33  46.71  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242880 MANONITA  NARJARY Female No  56  3 3 ST  7  72.00  73.00  48.00  66.60  50.43  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675055 SANIA  SOREN Female No  82  4 4 ST  6  64.00  67.00  83.00  61.40  51.86  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641786 ARTI  ORAON Female No  89  5 5 ST  2  62.50  53.00  70.00  59.67  43.29  7020.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219808 MADHUSHMITA  

NARJINARY

Female No  107  6 6 ST  6  58.25  56.00  57.00  53.67  37.14  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667745 OLIVA  KHARIA Female No  115  7 7 ST  2  56.25  44.00  44.00  55.50  26.57  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418699 RIYA  LAKRA Female No  117  8 8 ST  3  56.00  64.00  50.00  54.80  42.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294267 SAHINA  XAXA Female No  119  9 9 ST  3  55.50  60.00  60.00  54.00  41.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246452 CRISTINA  KARJEE Female No  120  10 10 ST  5  54.75  60.00  51.00  52.60  38.29  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000914282 PRACHI  ORAON Female No  132  11 11 ST  5  53.00  44.00  44.00  51.00  32.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318070 RIYA  RAVA Female No  141  12 12 ST  3  48.50  60.00  46.00  47.00  29.71  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


